Page 67•  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )•  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
ACCESSORIES  KITCHENACCESSORIES  KITCHEN
ACCESSORIES - KITCHEN
Page 68 •  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
35
3
230
425

RCUT450L 	 - 357 x 465 - 450mm unit
RCUT450M 	 - 380 x 480 - 450mm unit metabox
RCUT450S 	 - 357 x 415 - 450mm unit
RCUT500	 - 408 x 465 - 500mm unit
RCUT600 	 - 511 x 465 - 600mm unit
METALLIC GREY CUTLERY TRAYS
(TRIMMABLE)
RCUT738	 - 300mm unit
RCUT739	 - 400mm unit
RCUT740	 - 450mm unit
RCUT743	 - 500mm unit
RCUT741	 - 600mm unit
RCUT742	 - 900mm unit
WHITE AND GREY SPICE TRAYS
Vacuum formed High Gloss ABS
RSPICE400L	 - 310 x 476 (Trimmable)	 -  400mm unit
RSPICE450GR	 - 380 X 480 Metallic Grey	 - 450mm unit on metabox runner
RSPICE450L	 - 357 x 465	 - 450mm unit on 500mm runner
RSPICE450LGR	 - 357 x 465 Metallic Grey	 - 450mm unit on 500mm runner
RSPICE450S	  - 357 x 415	 - 450mm unit on 450mm runner
RSPICE500	  - 408 x 465	 - 500mm unit
RSPICE500GR	 - 408 x 465 Metallic Grey	 - 500mm unit
RSPICE600	 - 511 x 465	 - 600mm unit
RSPICE600GR	 - 511 x 465 Metallic Grey	 - 600mm unit
Page 74 •  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
90
205
485

PLASTIC
Ø 820 White
Suitable for installation
in 900mm
Corner Unit
Load capacity 20Kg
RR490
FOLDING PULLOUT IRONING BOARD
Suitable for installation in 400mm unit
Supplied with 100% cotton
removable Cover
Page 82 •  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
VEGETABLE BASKETS
ACCESSORIES  KITCHENACCESSORIES  KITCHEN
CHROME
RVB450CH	 - 450 unit 	 500 x 368 x 175
RVB450DCH	 - 450 Unit   	 500 x 368 x 200
RVB500CH 	 - 500 unit	 500 x 418 x 175
RVB500DCH    	 - 500 Unit      500 x 418 x 200
RVB600CH	 - 600 Unit    	 500 x 518 x 175
RVB600DCH	 - 600 Unit    	 500 x 518 x 200
WHITE EPOXY COATED
RVB300	  - 300 Unit   500 x 218 x 100
RVB400	  - 400 Unit   500 x 318 x 100
RVB450	 - 450 Unit   500 x 368 x 100
RVB450S	 - 450 Unit   450 x 368 x 100
RVB500	 - 500 Unit   500 x 418 x 100
RVB600	 - 600 Unit   500 x 518 x 100
RVBS - VEG BASKET SPACER BLOCK 25mm (2 needed per veg basket)
● All white baskets 100mm deep except VB450D which is 200mm deep
● All chrome baskets 175mm deep
● All baskets include 500mm runners except VB450S which includes 450mm
   runners
● Chrome baskets include full extension ball bearing runners
● Allow 25mm for runner thickness plus 25mm for spacer
● Order spacers separately - VBS - required for white and chrome baskets
SYNTHETIC WICKER BASKETS
● The wicker baskets are a uniform colour and have a smooth finish.
● The wicker baskets are easy to clean.
● The wicker baskets are made of a fully recyclable plastic. The raw material used
   is polyprop and polyethylene which is a more environmentally friendly plastic
   than PVC.
● The colour of the basket will not fade over time as the natural fabrication does.
●  All Wicker Baskets are 500mm deep x 185mm high, and exclude runners. Sizes
    can vary due to material used.
● Special sizes may be ordered.
RVBWS400	 - 400 Unit Natural
RVBWS400M	 - 400 Unit Mahogany
RVBWS400WH	 - 400 Unit White
RVBWS450	  - 450 Unit Natural
RVBWS450CH	 - 450 Unit Cherry
RVBWS450M	 - 450 Unit Mahogany
RVBWS450WH	 - 450 Unit White
RVBWS500	 - 500 Unit Natural
RVBWS500CH	 - 500 Unit Cherry
RVBWS500M	 - 500 Unit Mahogany
RVBWS500WH	 - 500 Unit White
RVBWS600	 - 600 Unit Natural
RVBWS600WH	 - 600 Unit White
RVBWS600M	 - 600 Unit Mahogany
THE DESIGN OF THESE BASKETS MAY VARY.
PLASTIC WORKTOP
INSET BIN LID
Diameter   - 240mm